x230 Series Datasheet
AlliedTelesis.com
x230 Series
Enterprise Gigabit Edge Switches
Key Features
	■ AMF Plus secure mode
	■ AMF-Security compatible
	■ VLAN ACLs

AT-RKMT-J14 Rack mount kit for x230-10GP
AT-STND-J03 Stand-kit for AT-x230L-17/26GT, AT-x230-18/28GT, and AT-x230-10/18GP
ORDERING INFORMATION
Where xx = 	 10 forUS power cord
                 	 20 for no power cord
                	 30 for UK power cord
       	 40 for AU power cord
      	 50 for EU power cord
Model availability can vary between regions. Please check to see which models are available in your region.
1 Trade Act Agreement compliant (TAA)
AlliedTelesis.com© 2026 Allied Telesis, Inc. All rights reserved.
x230 Series Datasheet | 8
617-000519  Rev ZZT
Accessories
1000Mbps SFP Modules
AT-SPTXc 1000T 100 m copper
AT-SPSX 1000SX GbE multi-mode 850 nm fiber
up to 550 m
AT-SPSX/I 1000SX GbE multi-mode 850 nm fiber
up to 550 m industrial temperature
AT-SPEX 1000X GbE multi-mode 1310 nm fiber
up to 2 km
AT-SPLX10a 1000LX GbE single-mode 1310 nm
fiber up to 10 km
AT-SPLX10a/I
1000LX GbE single-mode 1310
nm fiber up to 10 km industrial
temperature
AT-SPBD10-13 1000LX GbE Bi-Di (1310 nm Tx, 1490
nm Rx) fiber up to 10 km
AT-SPBD10-14 1000LX GbE Bi-Di (1490 nm Tx, 1310
nm Rx) fiber up to 10 km
AT-SPBD20-13/I
1000BX GbE Bi-Di (1310 nm Tx, 1490
nm Rx) fiber up to 20 km industrial
temperature
AT-SPBD20-14/I
1000BX GbE Bi-Di (1490 nm Tx, 1310
nm Rx) fiber up to 20 km industrial
temperature
AT-SPBD40-13/I
1000LX GbE single-mode Bi-Di (1310
nm Tx, 1490 nm Rx) fiber up to 40 km,
industrial temperature
AT-SPBD40-14/I
1000LX GbE single-mode Bi-Di (1490
nm Tx, 1310 nm Rx) fiber up to 40 km,
industrial temperature
100Mbps SFP Modules
AT-SPFX/2 100FX multi-mode 1310 nm fiber up
to 2 km
AT-SPFX30/I-90 100FX LC single-mode 1310 nm fiber
up to 30 km, I-Temp
AT-SPFXBD-LC-13 100BX Bi-Di (1310 nm Tx, 1550 nm
Rx) fiber up to 10 km
AT-SPFXBD-LC-15 100BX Bi-Di (1550 nm Tx, 1310 nm
Rx) fiber up to 10 km